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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 13 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
7/13/2024 - 10:30 Results
Lithuanian Records 26.71 Patricija KONDRAŠKAITĖ SSC Vilnius 7/7/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 27.14 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU Dubai (UAE) 8/28/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 28.13 Giedre GRIGONYTE VMSC Helsinki (FIN) 7/18/2010
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 29.54 Giedre GRIGONYTE VMSC Vilnius 6/14/2008

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2014 and younger

1. Viltė ŠNIUKŠTAITĖ 14 Kauno PM 43.56 176
2. Kamilė RADZEVIČIŪTĖ 14 SM Nemunas 45.99 149
3. Ieva PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 14 Sostines SC 48.68 126
4. Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 49.61 119
5. Gabriele STURAITE 15 Sostines SC 49.77 118
6. Juta MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 51.15 108
7. Eva ETXEZARRETA 16 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:00.13 67

YOB 2013

1. Vanesa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 39.21 241
2. Radvilė BUDAVAITĖ 13 Kauno PM 39.27 240
3. Luka TANKELIAVICIUTE 13 Sostines SC 40.05 226
4. Viltė ALKSNEVIČIŪTĖ 13 Kauno PM 43.26 180

YOB 2012

1. Luka DAUGELAITĖ 12 Kauno PM 31.52 465
2. Jonė Mantė ALEKSEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Kauno PM 34.08 368
3. Mėja KEMEŽYTĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.20 364
4. Austėja IVANOVAITĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.27 362
5. Elžbieta SURPLYTĖ 12 Sostines SC 36.98 288
6. Urtė ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.37 279
7. Greta MARAPOLSKAITĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 43.86 172
8. Evija KONDRATAITĖ 12 Sostines SC 46.11 148

YOB 2011

1. Jogailė BUDAVAITĖ 11 Kauno PM 31.10 484
2. Saulė ANDRULYTĖ 11 Sostines SC 32.44 427
3. Smiltė PAKALNIŠKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 33.24 396
4. Aleksandra VANURINA 11 Spordiklubi Garant 34.17 365
5. Vaiva BESEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 34.59 352
6. Rasa RUKŠTELĖ 11 Sostines SC 37.63 273
7. Živilė ŽIEDELYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.76 270

YOB 2010

1. Ugnė Marija ŽIUKAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 29.93 543
Stela ANDRONATIJ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 29.93 543

3. Ugnė KALĖDAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 30.74 501
4. Augustė BARISTAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 31.53 465
5. Rugilė BARANOVAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 33.50 387
6. Mėta RUDYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 33.52 387
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 13, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Magdala ETXEZARRETA 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 34.14 366
8. Marta PAMEDYTYTĖ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.51 354
9. Gabija STONKUTE 10 Palangos sporto centras 35.86 316

10. Emilija BELOUSOVA 10 Kauno SM Startas 39.65 233
11. Agata SELINA 10 Sostines SC 41.24 207

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. Zlata VOLKOVA 09 Spordiklubi Garant 29.41 573
2. Stela ŠVENCIONYTĖ 08 Sostines SC 30.32 523
3. Augustė JAKŠTAITĖ 08 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 30.79 499
4. Miglė GRIGALIŪNAITĖ 08 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 31.13 483
5. Gabija DAILIDAITĖ 08 Kauno PM 31.19 480
6. Daria MAROZ 09 Sostines SC 31.24 478
7. Greta MIKALAUSKAITĖ 09 Sostines SC 31.46 468
8. Paulina GELUMBAUSKAITĖ 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 33.66 382
9. Karina JAKIMČIKAITĖ 09 Kauno PM 34.81 345

10. Viltė BALČIŪNAITĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 35.84 316
11. Izabelė RIMŠAITĖ 09 Rokiškio KKSC 37.46 277

Open

1. Ūla ADOMAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 28.84 607
2. Zlata VOLKOVA 09 Spordiklubi Garant 29.41 573
3. Ieva MUMGAUDYTĖ 07 Kauno SM Startas 29.68 557
4. Ugnė Marija ŽIUKAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 29.93 543

Stela ANDRONATIJ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 29.93 543
6. Stela ŠVENCIONYTĖ 08 Sostines SC 30.32 523
7. Ugnė KALĖDAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 30.74 501
8. Augustė JAKŠTAITĖ 08 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 30.79 499
9. Beata JAKŠTAITĖ 05 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 30.83 497

10. Jogailė BUDAVAITĖ 11 Kauno PM 31.10 484
11. Miglė GRIGALIŪNAITĖ 08 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 31.13 483
12. Gabija DAILIDAITĖ 08 Kauno PM 31.19 480
13. Daria MAROZ 09 Sostines SC 31.24 478
14. Vaiva SADAUSKAITĖ 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 31.30 475
15. Greta MIKALAUSKAITĖ 09 Sostines SC 31.46 468
16. Luka DAUGELAITĖ 12 Kauno PM 31.52 465
17. Augustė BARISTAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 31.53 465
18. Saulė ANDRULYTĖ 11 Sostines SC 32.44 427
19. Smiltė PAKALNIŠKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 33.24 396
20. Rugilė BARANOVAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 33.50 387
21. Mėta RUDYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 33.52 387
22. Paulina GELUMBAUSKAITĖ 09 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 33.66 382
23. Jonė Mantė ALEKSEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Kauno PM 34.08 368
24. Magdala ETXEZARRETA 10 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 34.14 366
25. Aleksandra VANURINA 11 Spordiklubi Garant 34.17 365
26. Mėja KEMEŽYTĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.20 364
27. Austėja IVANOVAITĖ 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.27 362
28. Marta PAMEDYTYTĖ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.51 354
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 13, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. Vaiva BESEVIČIŪTĖ 11 Sostines SC 34.59 352
30. Karina JAKIMČIKAITĖ 09 Kauno PM 34.81 345
31. Viltė BALČIŪNAITĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 35.84 316
32. Gabija STONKUTE 10 Palangos sporto centras 35.86 316
33. Elžbieta SURPLYTĖ 12 Sostines SC 36.98 288
34. Urtė ABRAŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.37 279
35. Izabelė RIMŠAITĖ 09 Rokiškio KKSC 37.46 277
36. Rasa RUKŠTELĖ 11 Sostines SC 37.63 273
37. Živilė ŽIEDELYTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 37.76 270
38. Vanesa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 39.21 241
39. Radvilė BUDAVAITĖ 13 Kauno PM 39.27 240
40. Emilija BELOUSOVA 10 Kauno SM Startas 39.65 233
41. Luka TANKELIAVICIUTE 13 Sostines SC 40.05 226
42. Agata SELINA 10 Sostines SC 41.24 207
43. Viltė ALKSNEVIČIŪTĖ 13 Kauno PM 43.26 180
44. Viltė ŠNIUKŠTAITĖ 14 Kauno PM 43.56 176
45. Greta MARAPOLSKAITĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 43.86 172
46. Kamilė RADZEVIČIŪTĖ 14 SM Nemunas 45.99 149
47. Evija KONDRATAITĖ 12 Sostines SC 46.11 148
48. Ieva PETRULEVIČIŪTĖ 14 Sostines SC 48.68 126
49. Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 49.61 119
50. Gabriele STURAITE 15 Sostines SC 49.77 118
51. Juta MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 51.15 108
52. Eva ETXEZARRETA 16 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:00.13 67


